© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Mar.26.2013
Series SPSC50S potentiometers feature
Conductive Plastic elements and Servo Mounting

 Ordering Information
Resistance
500 = 500 ohms
1K = 1K ohms
2K = 2K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
20K = 20K ohms
Options
SS = O-Ring Shaft Seal
SB = Sealed Body
Example Part Number: SPSC50S-10K-SS
SPSC50S 10K SS
Model
SPSC50S
.06
1.023 .625
E
SINCOS
+-
SCHEMATIC
+- SIN E COS
.2498 DIA.
2" DIA
1.875
2.00 DIA
SPSC50S  2" Dia. Servo Mount Potentiometer
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940